
Part Number Sleeve 
Thickness 

(N)
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Unit Price
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Round Flanged Compact Flanged
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Shaft Supports  Flanged Mount with Slit Type

Standard Type / Long Sleeve Type
Shaft Supports  Flanged Mount with Slit Type

With Pilot / With Dowel Holes

QStandard

QLong Sleeve

QWith Pilot

QStandard - Through Mounting Holes
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QFeatures: Easy positioning during assembly.

QWith Dowel Holes

Part Number

STHWIR10
STHWRBK25

Part Number

STHWR10

Round FlangedCompact FlangedMMaterialSSurface Treatment AAccessory

STHWIRB STHWICB S45C 
Equivalent

Black Oxide Hex Socket Head Cap Screw 1 pc.

STHWIR STHWIC Electroless Nickel Plating Hex Socket Head Cap Screw
1 pc. (SUS)SSTHWIR SSTHWIC SUS304 -

Round FlangedCompact FlangedMMaterialSSurface Treatment AAccessory

STHWRBK STHWCBK S45C 

Equivalent

Black Oxide Hex Socket Head Cap Screw 1 pc.

STHWRK STHWCK Electroless Nickel Plating Hex Socket Head Cap Screw
1 pc. (SUS)SSTHWRK SSTHWCK SUS304 -

QLong Sleeve

D
Unit Price

Round Flanged Square Flanged Compact Flanged
STHWRBL STHWRL SSTHWRL STHWSBL STHWSL SSTHWSL STHWCBL STHWCL SSTHWCL

12
16
20
25
30
35
40
50

QStandard

D
Unit Price

Round Flanged Square Flanged Compact Flanged
STHWRB STHWR SSTHWR STHWSB STHWS SSTHWS STHWCB STHWC SSTHWC
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12
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15
16
20
25
30
35
40
50 -

ELong Sleeve Type is available only for D dimension denoted with * mark.

Part Number Sleeve 
Thickness (N) L L1 D1 H T B B1 P K W P1 F d S S1 X Y d1 d2 M Included Screw 

M x LengthType DH7
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STHWRL STHWSL STHWCL *35
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 0
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Type Round Flanged Square Flanged Compact Flanged MMaterial SSurface Treatment AAccessory

Standard
STHWRB STHWSB STHWCB S45C 

Equivalent
Black Oxide Hex Socket Head Cap Screw 1 pc.

STHWR STHWS STHWC Electroless Nickel Plating Hex Socket Head Cap Screw
1 pc. (SUS)SSTHWR SSTHWS SSTHWC SUS304 -

Long 
Sleeve

STHWRBL STHWSBL STHWCBL S45C 
Equivalent

Black Oxide Hex Socket Head Cap Screw 2 pcs.
STHWRL STHWSL STHWCL Electroless Nickel Plating Hex Socket Head Cap Screw

2 pcs. (SUS)SSTHWRL SSTHWSL SSTHWCL SUS304 -

Part Number Sleeve 
Thickness 

(N)
L1 D1 H T B P W P1 F d S S1 X Y d1 d2 M

Included 
Screw

M x Length

Unit Price

Type DH7
Round Flanged Compact Flanged

STHWIRB STHWIR SSTHWIR STHWICB STHWIC SSTHWIC

Round Flanged
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Compact Flanged
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